17 FEBRUARY

Name
Unsuccessful-continued

Cambro Industries Ltd
Lathe Traders Ltd

Lathe Traders Ltd
Industrial Tooling Limited

Invalid
Pashby’s Machinery Limited

Tender No: 4327 -
86 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Goal Marketing Ltd
Practical Devices Co
Practical Devices Co
Practical Devices Co
Practical Devices Co
Weldwell (N Z) Ltd

Invalid

Taylor Industries
Taylor Industries

Tender No: 4328 -
103 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Placemakers Lumbermart
Placemakers Lumbermart
Placemakers Lumbermart
Tamaki Industries Ltd
Tamaki Industries Ltd
Tamaki Industries Ltd
Placemakers Lumbermart

Invalid

Capital Power Ltd
Capital Power Ltd
Capital Power Ltd
Capital Power Ltd
Betts Electric Motors (NZ)

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 4329 -
511 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name

Successful

Motunau Farms Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 4330 -
104 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Andrews & Beaven Manufacturing Compa
Motunau Farms Ltd

Andrews & Beaven Manufacturing Compa
Andrews & Beaven Manufacturing Compa

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 4331 -
93 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 4332 -
19 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Units

Location Sought
Auckland 5
Auckland 2
Auckland 1
Auckland 1
Christchurch 5

Item Code: 84830

Units

Location Sought
Auckland 10
Christchurch 6
Christchurch 4
Christchurch 50
Christchurch 10
Napier 50
Auckland 1
Auckland 1

Item Code: Ex84840

Units

Location Sought
Auckland 10
Auckland 10
Auckland 10
Auckland 20
Auckland 20
Auckland 20
Auckland 10
Auckland 20
Auckland 20
Auckland 10
Auckland 10
Auckland 60

3 Units Available At $13 Premium

Item Code: Ex84840
Units
Location Sought
Taumarunui 150

361 Units Available At $15 Premium

Item Code: Ex84840
Units
Location Sought
Christchurch 10
Taumarunui 20
Christchurch 10
Christchurch 10

54 Units Available At $13 Premium

Item Code: 84850

93 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: Ex84860

Units
Won

ocooo

Units
Won

10

50
10

Units
Won

10
10
10
20
20
20

OO0 O

Units
Won

150

Units
Won

10
20
10
10

Bid Rate
Per Unit

320.00
121.00
80.00
0.00

605.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

116.00
105.00
56.00
6.00
1.00
0.00

156.00
111.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

51.00
31.00
21.00

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

15.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

16.00
15.00
11.00

6.00

647

Premium

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Premium

1,160.00
630.00
224.00
300.00

10.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Premium

510.00
310.00
210.00
100.00
80.00
60.00
20.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

[eNeNeNeNe)

Premium

2,250.00

Premium

160.00
300.00
110.00

60.00



