Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Unsuccessful-continued					
Cambro Industries Ltd	Auckland	5	0	320.00	0.00
Lathe Traders Ltd Lathe Traders Ltd	Auckland Auckland	2 1	0	121.00 80.00	0.00 0.00
Industrial Tooling Limited	Auckland	1	0	0.00	0.00
Invalid					
Pashby's Machinery Limited	Christchurch	5	0	605.00	0.00
Tuonoy o muchimery Elimited	5 25 tonur 5		•		0.00
Tender No: 4327 -	Item Code: 84830				
86 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Goal Marketing Ltd	Auckland	10	10	116.00	1,160.00
Practical Devices Co Practical Devices Co	Christchurch Christchurch	6 4	6 4	105.00 56.00	630.00 224.00
Practical Devices Co	Christchurch	50	50	6.00	300.00
Practical Devices Co	Christchurch Napier	10 50	10 6	1.00	10.00 0.00
Weldwell (N Z) Ltd	Napiei	30	Ū	0.00	0.00
Invalid	Accel 1 air 1	,	0	150.00	0.00
Taylor Industries Taylor Industries	Auckland Auckland	1	0 0	156.00 111.00	0.00
Tender No: 4328 -	Item Code: Ex84840				
103 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful		•			
Placemakers Lumbermart	Auckland	10	10	51.00	510.00
Placemakers Lumbermart	Auckland	10	10	31.00	310.00
Placemakers Lumbermart Tamaki Industries Ltd	Auckland Auckland	10 20	10 20	21.00 5.00	210.00
Tamaki Industries Ltd	Auckland	20 20	20 20	4.00	100.00 80.00
Tamaki Industries Ltd	Auckland	20	20	3.00	60.00
Placemakers Lumbermart	Auckland	10	10	2.00	20.00
Invalid					
Capital Power Ltd	Auckland	20	0 0	50.00	0.00
Capital Power Ltd Capital Power Ltd	Auckland Auckland	20 10	0	40.00 30.00	0.00 0.00
Capital Power Ltd	Auckland	10	0	25.00	0.00
Betts Electric Motors (NZ)	Auckland	60	0	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	3 Units Available At \$13 F	Premium			
Tender No: 4329 - 511 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex84840				
Nome	Y anadian	Units	Units Won	Bid Rate	n
Name	Location	Sought	won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful	<u>_</u>				
Motunau Farms Ltd	Taumarunui	150	150	15.00	2,250.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	361 Units Available At \$15	Premium			
Tender No: 4330 -	Item Code: Ex84840				
104 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	TIOM COUC. DAUTOTO				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful		-			
Andrews & Beaven Manufacturing Compa	Christchurch	10	10	16.00	160.00
Motunau Farms Ltd	Taumarunui	20	20	15.00	300.00
Andrews & Beaven Manufacturing Compa Andrews & Beaven Manufacturing Compa	Christchurch Christchurch	10 10	10 10	11.00 6.00	110.00 60.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,		Premium		0.00	00.00
as insufficient blus nele received,	OH UNITED AVAILABLE AL WID	· I CIII UIII			

Tender No: 4331 -Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: 84850

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

93 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 4332 -Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex84860

19